
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
23 
21 
10 
26 
5 

99 
16 
14 
4 

25 

19 

Name 
Georgie Zouein 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Diaraf Keinde 
Alexander Renner 
William Wade 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Alisia Khneisser  
Danny Shields 

Harry Hannam 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
7:45.785 
7:47.445 
7:47.552 
7:52.187 
7:52.450 
7:52.885 
7:58.149 
7:52.858 
8:32.605 
4:10.453 

Diff 

1.660 
1.767 
6.402 
6.665 
7.100 

12.364 
7.073 

46.820 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.660 
0.107 
4.635 
0.263 
0.027 
5.264 
0.408 

34.456 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:13.174 
1:13.350 
1:13.544 
1:13.782 
1:13.954 
1:14.039 
1:15.381 
1:13.679 
1:21.888 
1:15.294 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #14 - 2 Pos penalty - Causing a collision 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.660 

Avg. Speed 

61.831 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.174 

Best Speed 

78.716 

Best Lap by 

23 - Georgie Zouein 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 5 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 5 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:47:47 

International Circuit 1.600 km 

10/12/2016 10:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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